
Robinson High School
Scholastic Bowl - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Mattoon JV Tourney Mattoon 8:30 AM

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Mattoon Varsity Tourney Mattoon 8:30 AM

Monday, January 8, 2024 Richland Co, Newton, Palestine Home 5:00 PM

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Paris, Martinsville Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Lawrenceville, Casey, Martinsville Lawrenceville 5:00 PM

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Mt. Carmel, Marshall Mt. Carmel 5:00 PM

Monday, January 22, 2024 Lawrenceville, Oblong Oblong 5:00 PM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 LIC Tourney Casey 10:00 AM

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Masonic Regionals TBD TBD

Monday, March 4, 2024 Regionals TBD TBD

Head Coach:
Asst. Coach:

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


